
Light Gun Group Results

RANK SHOOTER Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4
Group 

Aggregate
Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Score X SOY PTS

1 Tom Jacobs, MO 15 2.713 2.173 3.843 2.296 2.756 48 44 45 44 181 1 2
R 2 Andy Ferguson, MO 2 3.844 3.057 3.396 2.627 3.231 48 47 48 49 192 5 1

3 Ron Boyd, IL 4 1.247 3.471 2.911 6.414 3.511 49 49 46 43 187 1
4 Stephen Dlack, MO 14 4.014 5.600 2.405 2.333 3.588 46 46 47 41 180

R 5 Justin Roberson, MO 12 3.839 4.736 7.179 3.943 4.924 37 43 42 46 168 2
J, R 6 Jaden Brotherton, MO 6 2.889 4.634 6.059 6.856 5.110 40 47 43 42 172 2

R 7 Kent Sickmeyer, IL 8 6.454 4.450 5.199 6.289 5.598 40 40 38 30 148
F, R 8 Sarah Sickmeyer, IL 3 DQ DQ 5.224 12.347 DQ DQ DQ 6 33 DQ

Light Gun Score Results

RANK SHOOTER Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4
Group 

Aggregate
Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Score X SOY PTS

R 1 Andy Ferguson, MO 2 3.844 3.057 3.396 2.627 3.231 48 47 48 49 192 5 2
2 Ron Boyd, IL 4 1.247 3.471 2.911 6.414 3.511 49 49 46 43 187 1 1
3 Tom Jacobs, MO 15 2.713 2.173 3.843 2.296 2.756 48 44 45 44 181 1
4 Stephen Dlack, MO 14 4.014 5.600 2.405 2.333 3.588 46 46 47 41 180

J, R 5 Jaden Brotherton, MO 6 2.889 4.634 6.059 6.856 5.110 40 47 43 42 172 2
R 6 Justin Roberson, MO 12 3.839 4.736 7.179 3.943 4.924 37 43 42 46 168 2
R 7 Kent Sickmeyer, IL 8 6.454 4.450 5.199 6.289 5.598 40 40 38 30 148

F, R 8 Sarah Sickmeyer, IL 3 DQ DQ 5.224 12.347 DQ DQ DQ 6 33 DQ
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GROUP AGGREGATE WINNER - Tom Jacobs, MO  2.756" (181)

GROUP SCORE

SCORE AGGREGATE WINNER - Andy Ferguson, MO  192 (3.231")
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Heavy Gun Group Results

Rank Shooter Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Group 
Aggregate

Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Score X SOY 
PTS

1 Stephen Dlack, MO 14 3.457 2.373 3.225 2.549 2.901 42 38 46 44 170 1 2
R 2 Andy Ferguson, MO 2 3.150 3.395 4.096 2.290 3.233 46 45 45 42 178 1 1
R 3 Justin Roberson, MO 12 3.533 3.546 2.420 3.864 3.341 45 48 46 44 183 1

4 Tom Jacobs, MO 15 3.461 3.098 2.717 4.427 3.426 47 48 49 44 188 3
5 Ron Boyd, IL 4 7.529 1.936 5.187 1.706 4.090 39 43 45 48 175 2

J, R 6 Jaden Brotherton, MO 6 6.257 1.856 4.692 6.816 4.905 42 44 37 39 162 1
R 7 Kent Sickmeyer, IL 8 8.519 3.051 6.286 3.207 5.266 23 33 39 41 136

F, R 8 Sarah Sickmeyer, IL 3 13.542 12.570 9.247 7.228 10.647 33 33 32 41 139

Heavy Gun Score Results

Rank Shooter Bench Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Group 
Aggregate

Target 1 Target 2 Target 3 Target 4 Score X SOY 
PTS

1 Tom Jacobs, MO 15 3.461 3.098 2.717 4.427 3.426 47 48 49 44 188 3 2
R 2 Justin Roberson, MO 12 3.533 3.546 2.420 3.864 3.341 45 48 46 44 183 1 1
R 3 Andy Ferguson, MO 2 3.150 3.395 4.096 2.290 3.233 46 45 45 42 178 1

4 Ron Boyd, IL 4 7.529 1.936 5.187 1.706 4.090 39 43 45 48 175 2
5 Stephen Dlack, MO 14 3.457 2.373 3.225 2.549 2.901 42 38 46 44 170 1

J, R 6 Jaden Brotherton, MO 6 6.257 1.856 4.692 6.816 4.905 42 44 37 39 162 1
F, R 7 Sarah Sickmeyer, IL 3 13.542 12.570 9.247 7.228 10.647 33 33 32 41 139

R 8 Kent Sickmeyer, IL 8 8.519 3.051 6.286 3.207 5.266 23 33 39 41 136

SCORE

 600 Yard IBS Match #4 Results

September 28, 2013
Midwest Benchrest, Yukon, MO

SCORE AGGREGATE WINNER - Tom Jacobs, MO  188 (3.426")

GROUP AGGREGATE WINNER - Stephen Dlack, MO  2.901" (170)

GROUP

SCOREGROUP
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Light Gun Overall
LG Overall 

Rank
SHOOTER

LG GROUP 
RANK

LG SCORE 
RANK

LG Group 
Aggregate

GROUP + 
SCORE

1 Andy Ferguson, MO 2 1 3.231 3
2 Tom Jacobs, MO 1 3 2.756 4
3 Ron Boyd, IL 3 2 3.511 5
4 Stephen Dlack, MO 4 4 3.588 8
5 Justin Roberson, MO 5 6 4.924 11
6 Jaden Brotherton, MO 6 5 5.110 11
7 Kent Sickmeyer, IL 7 7 5.598 14
8 Sarah Sickmeyer, IL 8 8 DQ 16

Heavy Gun Overall
HG Overall 

Rank
SHOOTER

Group 
Rank

Score Rank
HG Group 
Aggregate

Group + 
Score

1 Andy Ferguson, MO 2 3 3.233 5
2 Justin Roberson, MO 3 2 3.341 5
3 Tom Jacobs, MO 4 1 3.426 5
4 Stephen Dlack, MO 1 5 2.901 6
5 Ron Boyd, IL 5 4 4.090 9
6 Jaden Brotherton, MO 6 6 4.905 12
7 Kent Sickmeyer, IL 7 8 5.266 15
8 Sarah Sickmeyer, IL 8 7 10.647 15

Midwest Benchrest, Yukon, MO
September 28, 2013
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Two Gun Overall
Two Gun 
Overall 

Rank
SHOOTER

LG GROUP 
RANK

LG SCORE 
RANK

LG Group 
Aggregate

HG Group 
Rank

HG Score 
Rank

HG Group 
Aggregate

AVG Group 
Agg

Combined 
Rankings

1 Andy Ferguson, MO 2 1 3.231 2 3 3.233 3.232 8
2 Tom Jacobs, MO 1 3 2.756 4 1 3.426 3.091 9
3 Stephen Dlack, MO 4 4 3.588 1 5 2.901 3.245 14
4 Ron Boyd, IL 3 2 3.511 5 4 4.090 3.800 14
5 Justin Roberson, MO 5 6 4.924 3 2 3.341 4.133 16
6 Jaden Brotherton, MO 6 5 5.110 6 6 4.905 5.007 23
7 Kent Sickmeyer, IL 7 7 5.598 7 8 5.266 5.432 29
8 Sarah Sickmeyer, IL 8 8 DQ 8 7 10.647 10.647 31
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Light Gun Equipment List
Shooter Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

Andy Ferguson, MO 6 BR BAT BM TM Nforce Varget Berger Cutright
Jaden Brotherton, MO 6 BR BAT Benchmark PR&T Sightron Berger Hunt
Justin Roberson, MO 6BR REM Krieger Stockade Nforce Varget Berger Larry Smart
Kent Sickmeyer, IL 6 BR Savage Shilen H-S Precision Sightron Varget Berger 105 HT
Ron Boyd, IL 6 Dasher BAT Bartlein PR&T Nforce RL-15 Hybrid Griffin
Sarah Sickmeyer, IL 22-250 Savage McGowen Sightron Huntes Berger 80 VLD
Stephen Dlack, MO 6 Dasher BAT Bartlein TM March RL-15 Berger
Tom Jacobs, MO Dasher BAT Brux TM Nforce RL-15 Bib 104 Cutright

Heavy Gun Equipment List
Shooter Caliber Action Barrel Stock Scope Powder Bullet Gunsmith

Andy Ferguson, MO 6 BR BAT BM TM Nforce Varget Berger Cutright
Jaden Brotherton, MO 6 BR BAT Benchmark PR&T Sightron Berger Hunt
Justin Roberson, MO 6BR REM Self Nforce 8208 Berger 10 Ring
Kent Sickmeyer, IL 6 BR Savage Shilen H-S Precision Sightron Varget Berger 105 HT
Ron Boyd, IL 6 Dasher BAT Krieger ST1000 Nforce RL-15 Hybrid Griffin
Sarah Sickmeyer, IL 22-250 Savage McGowen Sightron Huntes Berger 80 VLD
Stephen Dlack, MO 6 BRX BAT Bartlein March Varget Berger
Tom Jacobs, MO Dasher BAT Brux TM Nforce RL-15 Bib 104 Cutright
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